
MBA Council Directory

First Last Council # Section # Area Chairperson Executive Work Phone Cell Primary Email

Tim Braghini 2 1 Payroll Services - Chase TWR timothy.braghini@exeloncorp.com

Sheila Travis 2 2 Lincoln Centre  3 YES 630-576-6613 sheila.travis@exeloncorp.com

Katherine Johnson 2 3 Cantera 630-657-3214 katherine.johnson@exeloncorp.com

Jacqueline Land 3 1 Lincoln Centre 2 - Call Center 815-630-0118 jacqueline.land@exeloncorp.com

Kathleen Flynn 3 2 Lincoln Centre 2 - Call Center YES YES 773-509-3650 kathleen.flynn@ComEd.com

Geraldine Barnes 3 3 Lincoln Centre 2 - New. Bus. VC 773-512-0891 geraldine.barnes@ComEd.com

Mark Swanson 4 1 Freeport -ALL mark.swanson@exeloncorp.com

Larry Morgan 4 2 Dixon-Oregon-Mendota-Morrison 630-688-9006 Larry.Morgan@ComEd.com

Mark Farris 4 3 Dekalb-Sandwich-Genoa 815-978-3179 815-739-8932 farris342203@yahoo.com

Donna Raschke 4 4 Rockford - Clerical YES V-President 815-490-2865 815-298-2699 donna.raschke@exeloncorp.com

John Sandoval 4 5 Rockford - Physical 815-761-4147 jsandoval@comcast.net

Bill Betz 5 1 Chicago North - OH-UG-OES William.Betz@exeloncorp.com

Renee Delemore 5 2 CN-FMS-MR-SUPPLY-FLEET YES YES 312-519-3543 Renee.Delemore@ComEd.com

Mike Quirk 5 3 Chicago North - Tripp Ave/AMI 708-200-8262 michael.quirk@comed.com

Jose Quinones 5 4 Chicago North - New Bus-Clerical-SSC VC 773-509-3322 jose.quinones@comed.com

Amy Allison 6 1 Comm Center-FMS-System Mtr-Rev Mgt YES 630-344-3870
amy.allison@ComEd.com

amy1908@comcast.net

Silvia Williams 6 2 Commercial Center - Billing VC 630-437-2199 sylvia.williams@comed.com

Jill Coffey 7 1 Chicago South-Clerical-AO-SSC VC 773-838-4291 708-606-0250 jill.coffey@ComEd.com

Bill Conlisk 7 2 Chicago South -FMS-MR 773-838-4260 bill.conlisk@ComEd.com

Joe Kollander 7 3 Chicago South - Fleet-Supply 773-838-4188 joseph.kollander@ComEd.com

Brian Burbach 7 4 Chicago South - OH-UG-OES YES 2nd VP 219-798-1880 brian.burbach@ComEd.com

James Talley 8 1 Dresden Station-FMD-MMD 815-416-2231 james.talley@exeloncorp.com

Matthew Wittkofski 8 2 Dresden Station-RP-CHEM-IMD YES YES 815-416-2253 matthew.wittkofski@exeloncorp.com

Louis Manivong 8 3 Dresden Station-Clerical-OPS Louis.Manivong@exeloncorp.com

Dave Pilon 8 4 RX-SUPPLY-FMD VC david.pilon@exeloncorp.com

Brian Kezele 9 1 Joliet -SSC-Fleet-Supply-Braidwood SSC 815-641-9270 Brian.Kezele@exeloncorp.com

Elaine Gutierrez 9 2 Joliet-Clerical VC 815-724-5271 elaine.gutierrez@ComEd.com

9 3 Joliet-OH-UG-OHT-SSC-MR

Mark Engel 9 4 Channahon-OHT YES 630-688-6956 mark.engel@ComEd.com

Tom Tibbles 10 1 Streator-Clerical-OH-UG-MR-FMS-MI YES 815-257-6104 thomas.tibbles@comed.com

Mike Sedlock 10 2 Streator-Fleet-SSC-AO-OES Pontiac-OH-UG VC 815-822-3518 mike.sedlock@exeloncorp.com

Theresa Callaghan 11 1 Bolingbrook-Clerical-FMS-MR 630-985-4040 815-405-3031 theresa.devine@ComEd.com

Rich Gazdziak 11 2 Bolingbrook-UG-OES-Fleet-Supply VC 815-531-7735 Christopher.Gazdziak@ComEd.com

Lynnda Hanrahan 11 3 Glb-Clrcl-FMS-Fleet-MR-Supply-SSG YES 630-424-5712 lynnda.hanrahan@ComEd.com

Don Johnson 11 4 Glenbard-OH-UG-AO-OES-SSC 847-774-9854 donald.johnson3@ComEd.com
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Frederick Hiort 12 1 Byron Station-OP-CHEM-Supply YES 815-406-2525 815-289-8919 frederick.hiort@exeloncorp.com

Estel Ray II 12 2 Byron Station-MMD-IMD-EMD-FAC VC 815-519-1493 estel.rayII@exeloncorp.com

Sherry Wolf 12 3 Byron Station-Clerical-Reactor Serv-RP 815-406-2114 sherry.wolf@exeloncorp.com

Pam Marunde 13 1 Aurora-Clerical-MR  VC 630-723-2152 pamela.marunde@ComEd.com

Danny Ware 13 2 Aurora-Physical YES 630-669-1556 dannylee.ware@ComEd.com

Geneva Morrow 13 3 Elgin Office 815-748-2234 geneva.morrow@comed.com

Rick Ruiz 14 1 Mt. Prospect-ALL 847-366-4215 rickalan.ruiz@ComEd.com

Bob Roux 14 2 Skokie-Highland Park-ALL VC 847-366-3835 robert.roux@ComEd.com

Curt Drangsholt 14 3 Libertyville-ALL 312-833-6108 curt.drangsholt@ComEd.com

David Unrein 14 4 Crystal Lake-ALL YES 847-366-3914 224-715-6717 david.unrein@ComEd.com

Darrick Carter 16 1 May-OH-UG-AO-OES-SSC-CLER-HH VC 847-366-4493 Darrick.Carter@ComEd.com

Mike Niedziela 16 2 Maywood-FMS-Fleet-Supply-Clerical-MR YES 708-991-1221 Michael.Niedziela@ComEd.com

Ashley Benson 17 1 Braidwood Station-RP-CHEM-SUPPLY-RX 815-417-2241 ashley.benson@exeloncorp.com

Mike Kap 17 2 Braidwood Station-MMD-EMD-IMD 815-417-2297 Mike.Kap@exeloncorp.com

17 3 Braidwood Station-Clerical-OPS-STC

Aaron Gawrys 18 1 University Park-Physical 708-259-6771 219-558-8030 chikagatoo@aol.com

Kevin Glynn 18 2 Bradley-University Park-Clerical 708-513-3492 kevin.glynn@ComEd.com

Kevin Houlihan 18 3 Crestwood-OH-MR-FMS 708-227-8208 kevin.houlihan@comed.com

Johnny Walker 18 4 Crestwood-Clerical-OES-SSC-BS-Fleet YES President 708-269-2494 312-859-0053 Johnny.Walker@ComEd.com

John Richards 19 1 Quad Cities-EMD-Clerical YES 309-227-2046 john.richards@ComEd.com

Jason Cooper 19 2 Quad Cities-OPS-Supply Jason.Cooper@exeloncorp.com

Nicholas Creen 19 3 Quad Cities-MMD-IMD-FAC Nicholas.Creen@exeloncorp.com

Christina Levine 19 4 Quad Cities-RP-CHEM-RX Christina.Levine@exeloncorp.com

Jolene Robinson 20 1 LaSalle Station-Clerical-OPS-RX YES YES 815-415-2241 jolene.robinson@exeloncorp.com

Gabriel Guzman 20 2 LaSalle Station-MMD-EMD-IMD-FAC Gabriel.Guzman@exeloncorp.com

Zach Imm 20 3 LaSalle Station-RP-CHEM-Supply zachary.imm@exeloncorp.com

Barbara Woltanski Gen Sec Corporate HQ-Chase TWR 312-394-3450 barbara.woltanski@exeloncorp.com

Shawn Mauritz Asst. Sec. Corporate HQ-Chase TWR 312-394-7751 shawn.mauritz@ComEd.com
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